
2.712.96

2.75

2.91

2.96

2.99
2.79

3.19

2.95

3.31

3.23

3.15

3.08

 C6’

 N6’

 C5’
 C4’

 C3’

 C2’

 C1’

 O2B

 PB 
 O3B

 O1B

 O3A

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5B

 C4B O4’

 C3B

 O3’
 C2B

 O2’

 C1B

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2
 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 
 CD 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asp 248(A)

Phe 222(A)

Phe 184(A)

Arg 345(A)

Gol 417(A)

Udh 399(A)
His 343(A)

Asp 346(A)

Arg 185(A)

His 340(A)

Trp 310(A)

Arg 187(A)
Val 249(A)

Asp 250(A)

Pro 183(A)

 MN 400(A)

Lys 275(A)

Asp 274(A)


